Application Format containing Terms & Conditions for Empanelment to various services is available on 
our website <www.licindia.in> from 20.01.2026 to 09.02.2026. Last date for submission of duly filled 
Application in the given format along with DD of Rs. 118/- ( 100+18 Rupees One Hundred Eighteen only) 
including GST to our office addressed Divisional Office LIC of India, S.C.O 3,4,5 Sector-1 HUDA Rohtak 
will be 09.02.2026 on or before 4.30 p.m. 

The Envelope should be superscribed as “Empanelment of Printers/Firms/Suppliers/Service 
Providers/Dealers ( as appropriate) along with respective Sl.

[...]

3.45 PM on working days. It would also be available on our website- 
www.licindia.com /tender – link. Any corrigendum regarding modification/ 
addition in empanelment conditions of the empanelment shall be uploaded 
on our official website. 

3 Empanelment 
Fee 

Fee 118/- (One Hundred Eighteen only) (Fee 100+18 GST) (non-
refundable).Payable by  way of cash at cash counter of Divisional Office, 
Rohtak/ Demand Draft favouring LIC OF INDIA drawn on any scheduled 
bank payable at ROHTAK.. 

4 Address for
submission  
of bid (To be put
in Tender Box)